
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/23/2015  9:04:54PM Place Norman, OK Attendance  3,293

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG

V
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:

B
A
R
S

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:

B
E
A
M

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:

F
L
O
O
R

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Denise Coats-Lauriat Brevet Neela Nelson Brevet Pam Evans Brevet Linda Fenton National

VT UB BB FX
Kathy Boeckman National Crystal Knott National Jeana Ely National Kevin Freeman National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Oklahoma

1 Kara Lovan  112  9.90  9.85  9.875

2 Maile'ana Kanewa  110  9.90  9.90  9.900

3 Brenna Dowell  106  9.90  9.85  9.875

4 Chayse Capps  102  9.85  9.90  9.875

5 Ali Jackson  108  9.95  9.90  9.925

6 Haley Scaman  114 10.00 10.00 10.000

49.575  49.575

1 Rebecca Clark  104  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Keeley Kmieciak  111  9.95  9.90  9.925
3 Erica Brewer  100  9.95  9.95  9.950
4 McKenzie Wofford  116  9.95  9.95  9.950
5 Haley Scaman  114  9.75  9.85  9.800
6 Brenna Dowell  106 10.00 10.00 10.000

49.625  99.200

1 Keeley Kmieciak  111  9.85  9.80  9.825
2 Rebecca Clark  104  9.90  9.85  9.875
3 Kara Lovan  112  9.90  9.85  9.875
4 Haley Sorensen  115  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Erica Brewer  100  9.90  9.80  9.850
6 Chayse Capps  102  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.375 148.575

1 Erica Brewer  100  9.85  9.90  9.875
2 Chayse Capps  102  9.75  9.70 0.10  9.625
3 Kara Lovan  112  9.90  9.95  9.925
4 Brenna Dowell  106  9.95 10.00  9.975
5 Ali Jackson  108  9.40  9.40 0.10  9.300
6 Haley Scaman  114  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.275 197.850
Video Review 197.850

K.J. Kindler

Visitor S.E. Missouri

1 Jordan Clark  122  9.60  9.55  9.575

2 Alyssa Tucker  133  9.80  9.80  9.800

3 Ashley Thomas  132  9.70  9.80  9.750

4 Alexis Brawner  121  9.85  9.85  9.850

5 Chelsi Hamilton  124  9.75  9.80  9.775

6 Erin Brady  120  9.60  9.70  9.650

48.825 144.125

1 Ashley Thomas  132  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Alexandria Stokes  131  9.70  9.75  9.725
3 Lauren Israel  126  8.90  8.70  8.800
4 McKenna Stanley  130  9.65  9.85  9.750
5 Alyssa Tucker  133  9.75  9.80  9.775
6 Chelsi Hamilton  124  9.70  9.70  9.700

48.725 192.850

1 Alexis Brawner  121  9.05  9.10  9.075
2 Erin Brady  120  9.30  9.45  9.375
3 Alexandria Stokes  131  9.10  8.90  9.000
4 Chelsi Hamilton  124  9.60  9.70  9.650
5 Ashley Thomas  132  9.65  9.70  9.675
6 Alyssa Tucker  133  9.75  9.75  9.750

47.525  47.525

1 Lauren Israel  126  9.50  9.65  9.575
2 Jordan Clark  122  9.55  9.40  9.475
3 Ashley Thomas  132  9.25  9.10  9.175
4 Alyssa Tucker  133  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Chelsi Hamilton  124  9.75  9.75  9.750
6 McKenna Stanley  130  9.05  9.05  9.050

47.775  95.300
Video Review 192.850

Hamilton Thomas Tucker
 9.775  9.750  9.800
 9.700  9.775  9.775
 9.650  9.675  9.750
 9.750  9.175  9.800

 38.875  38.375  39.125

Kristi Ewasko
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Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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F
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
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AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Denise Coats-Lauriat Brevet Neela Nelson Brevet Pam Evans Brevet Linda Fenton National

VT UB BB FX
Kathy Boeckman National Crystal Knott National Jeana Ely National Kevin Freeman National

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Texas Woman's

1 Schyler Jones  143  9.55  9.65  9.600

2 Brandi Lazarus  147  9.60  9.60  9.600

3 Mallory Moredock  148  9.65  9.65  9.650

4 Stephanie Repp  150  9.70  9.60  9.650

5 Katie Simpson  151  9.70  9.70  9.700

6 Kayla Jones  142  9.80  9.80  9.800

48.400 190.350

1 Stephanie Repp  150  9.65  9.65  9.650
2 Mallory Moredock  148  9.15  9.45  9.300
3 Schyler Jones  143  9.60  9.65  9.625
4 Abigail Versemann  152  9.05  9.05  9.050
5 Katie Simpson  151  9.75  9.70  9.725
6 Courtney Cochefski  140  9.70  9.80  9.750

48.050  48.050

1 Mallory Moredock  148  9.00  8.90  8.950
2 Katie Simpson  151  8.80  8.90  8.850
3 Kayla Jones  142  8.90  9.00  8.950
4 Stephanie Repp  150  9.70  9.65  9.675
5 Schyler Jones  143  9.65  9.70  9.675
6 Spencer Jones  144  8.45  8.60  8.525

46.100  94.150

1 Madison Kremer  146  9.50  9.40 0.10  9.350
2 Stephanie Repp  150  9.85  9.70  9.775
3 Mallory Moredock  148  9.60  9.50 0.10  9.450
4 Schyler Jones  143  9.10  9.00 0.10  8.950
5 Spencer Jones  144  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Brandi Lazarus  147  9.45  9.40  9.425

47.800 141.950
Video Review 190.350

Jones Moredock Repp
 9.600  9.650  9.650
 9.625  9.300  9.650
 9.675  8.950  9.675
 8.950  9.450  9.775

 37.850  37.350  38.750

Lisa Bowerman


